Valves
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certi
cation Listing DK-Lok Valve Certi
cation ListingQuality System Approvals
12
10
7

V81 SeriesBall Valves
Ordering Information and Table of Dimensions
How to Order
V81A-D-6M- VT-
Select valve ordering number, applicable option(s) from designator tables listed below.
Examples
Basic Ordering
Number
End Connections
Inlet / Outlet
Orifice
mm (in.) Cv
Dimensions, mm (in.)
L H HEX A A1 A2 H1 H2 H3
V81A-
D-6M- 6mm DK-Lok
5 (0.2)
1.25 79 (3.11)
27.6
(1.09)
17
(11/16)
59.5
(2.34)
30.5
(1.20)
41.8
(1.65)
23.5
(0.93)
33.8
(1.33)
35.6
(1.4)
D-4T- 1/4 in. DK-Lok 1.25 79 (3.11)
F-4N- 1/4 in. Female NPT 1.35 41.9 (1.65)
MF-4N- 1/4 in. M/F NPT 1.35 52.4 (2.06)
V81B-
D-10M- 10mm DK-Lok
7.5 (0.3)
2.6 91.7 (3.61)
36.5
(1.44)
20.64
(13/16)
81
(3.19)
42
(1.65)
44.5
(1.75)
30
(1.18)
38.3
(1.5)
39.5
(1.56)
D-6T- 3/8 in. DK-Lok 2.5 91.3 (3.59)
F-6N- 3/8 in. Female NPT 2.6 47 (1.85)
MF-6N- 3/8 in. M/F NPT 2.6 53.5 (2.1)
V81C-
D-12M- 12mm DK-Lok
9 (0.35)
9.25 99.2 (3.9)
39.7
(1.56)